AU Appetioer & Sy

= AL HEIDE ks

Grilled Salmon Fillet and Avocado Salad
with Mustard and Lemon Dressing

ZRESIEEE VR muvsnmmt
Roasted Chicken and Quinoa Salad with Berries and Honey Dressing

BAA BB XAR mmnrse

Italian Parma Ham Bruschetta with Melon and Dried Fruit

R HERDE mewt &

Pearl Barley and Pumpkin Salad with Balsamic Vinegar

RERGEDE
Classic Caesar Salad

BN&EE Add On
BEEIE =32 Norway Smoked Salmon +$70
EKEZH Roasted Chicken +$50

N = |
B Oy
MWEEESRS &

Cream of Truffle Mushroom Soup

BAFFERS 2

Minestrone

EEPEKE

Chinese Soup of the Day

o PRZE RRZE® / R
Spicy

Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian
LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETEHREERYEIBRIE, FNMENBENEERE, IS FHERSTHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$178

$178

$178

$158

$158

$58

$58

$58



EAREE Oudwich & Btu-aw

gEMF SRS $198
Double Wagyu Cheeseburger

MENEERFEY\ mimmast $188

Deep-fried U.S. Kurobuta Pork with Toasted Brioche

ENELE N mexnst & $178
Sautéed Mushrooms and Spinach with Toasted Ciabatta

HEHEREREN merr=wan & $168

Avocado and Zucchini with Panini

) \BIS N BE mexri=xaa $168

Chicken Steak and Parma Ham with panini

IBNEEESHN $178
Baked Spaghetti Bolognese with Mushroom

~HEEH $178
Carbonara Spaghetti

FHREAREYR £ $178

Penne with Avocado and Pumpkin

o PRZE RRZE® R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy
LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



AHEER YOt DouaLe,

EBIBARPIARAGH\ esom) $308
Grilled U.S. Prime Ribeye (250g)

SEEIBARFESHH\ (250 7) $288

Grilled U.S. Prime Sirloin (250g)

M\ $288
Grilled Australia Lamb Chop

*PA £ E AR TS R EsR

Please choose the following sauce and side dishes

8271 sauce ({Ei2LAT—3X Choose one of the following)
4TE Red Wine Sauce
E%H = BEET Mushroom Cream Sauce

DoEr=

BIRINEAE LT Black Garlic and Truffle Butter Sauce

fitSE side Dish A ({BZLAT—5X Choose one of the following)
HEDE Garden Salad

YERFSTRSE | Grilled Seasonal Vegetables

fieSE side Dish B ({Ei2LEAT—35X Choose one of the following)
Z2(% French Fries

W32 BEZE(F Baked Cream Potato

Z2§ Mashed Potato

YEZZZ2FA Crispy Sweet Potato

WRZE % RRZE® /’ R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



T FREFEY\ mammrsmt (260 2) $288

Grilled Iberico Pork Chop with Berries and Mustard Seed Sauce (260g)

R =AY\ marrimrst R $208

Grilled Norwegian Salmon with Balsamic Vinegar and Mustard Seed Sauce

EEMHEZY\ mamr o= $208
Roasted Provencal Spring Chicken with Tomato and X0 Sauce

*PA b RSN T ECR

Please choose the following side dishes

figsE Side Dish A ({EZEAT—ZX Choose one of the following)
HEDE Garden Salad

YERFSTRSE | Grilled Seasonal Vegetables

fitSE Side Dish B ({E2LAT—5X Choose one of the following)
=& French Fries

1B 2 EE=(F Baked Cream Potato

225 Mashed Potato

)(’E%%% Crispy Sweet Potato

WRZIE ga RRZE® / R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



BHRRSEER Cotaye Closstc

WK B BRI AR R T

Sliced Wagyu Beef and Beef offal with Rice Noodles in Vietnamese Style
(Hanoi Pho Bo Thap Cam)

WIVELEfEER mremesl O

Curry Beef Brisket with Roti and Steamed Rice
iErEageR O

Hainanese Chicken Rice

TSEZERFE

Braised Crabmeat and E-Fu Noodles

ALK AR

Fried Rice with Shrimp in Tomato Sauce & Shredded Chicken in Cream Sauce

BRI EIRFInR

Beef Chuck Roll Tomato and Egg with Egg Fried Rice

CRBEHIBEE KRG O

Fish Maw and Chicken with Rice Noodles

in Chinese Yellow Wine and Chicken Stock

BIUEsEY iR

Hong Kong Style Baked Pork Chop Fried Rice
ERATAER mus

Malaysia Bak Kut Teh with steamed Rice
TZBRTUHIBAR mge O

Sweet and Sour Pork with Steamed Rice

2= U \
WERIDEFWIOIEH
Stir-fried Beef and Rice Roll with Satay Sauce Served in Clay Pot

NIEEHRE FIE

Stlr-frled Barbecue Pork, Shrimp and Scallop with Spaghettiin X0 Sauce

BADHT

Stir-fried Beef Rice Noodles

0 WRZIE FRZE R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

EETEHREERYEIBRIE, FNMENBENEERE, IS FHERSTHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$288

$208

$208

$198

$198

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188

$188



AT Ve ESZLAR mums

Roasted Baby Pigeon with Prawn Crackers

It
Swiss Chicken Wings

MENERFIRES marmes (6445

Deep-fried Shrimp Wontons (6 pieces)

with Sweet Spicy Sauce

HEXE7XER meamms 6 )
Deep-fried Pork and Shrimp Dumplings (6 pieces)

with Sweet Spicy Sauce

A = e ey
H\‘J'/V\ﬁ)%;lré EEM\@EEE#%
Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic Paste or Ginger Sauce

4AmER @
Steamed Rice (Bowl)

O YRZE zazR y i
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

ERTHREERYEBYRE, FRMENENSENS, IEFHEESH

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$88

$88

$68

$68

$68

$28



PEUGIE 5La,m\a PAbw

KB EREIR mes O
Classic Fish Fillet and ChIpS with Tartar Sauce

EXRRE P
e | L | K | 357 | B2

Vegetables Tempura
Asparagus | Pumpkin | Corn | Eggplant | Mushroom

ERNREFTZ TAFEIR

Cheddar Cheese and Shredder Bacon French Fries

MENREBEZTIFEIR

Truffle Powder and Parmesan Cheese French Fries

KESF

French Fries

FHER Dessert

BHRTe = T mas

Basque Burnt Cheesecake with Mixed Berries

WISESRAHEREHE maasts

Baked Apple Crumble Tart with vanilla Custard Sauce

WBEFEREAR T IE mesmzn

Baked Green Tea White Chocolate Tart with Green Tea Ice Cream

M @Ee
Black Forest Cake (Contains Alcohol)

IF < SR

Seasonal Fruit Platter

0 WRZIE FRZE R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

EETEHREERYEIBRIE, FNMENBENEERE, IS FHERSTHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$198

$178

$78

$78

$58

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98



FAEEHEIEE e honn

IEEEZHTK e

Crispy Chicken Chunks with Honey Mayonnaise

HIFFRSTEES

Mini Beef Cheeseburger

RIRIEREF
Mini Fish and Chips

KBEE THRE

Baked Macaroni with Ham and Cheese

EERNEREHN
Baked Spaghetti Bolognese with Beef and Mushroom

o WRZE Ey-vtd /
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian
LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

R
Spicy

$108

$108

$108

$88

$88



i Aol Drnk

ﬁfﬂiﬁ SPARKLING by glass

Bottega, Rose Brut
Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, France

Eiﬁ WHITE by glass

“The Wall” Chardonnay, Australia
Luis Felipe Edwards, Classic Sauvignon Blanc, chite

.%Iiﬁ RED by glass

“The Wall” Shiraz, Australia

Luis Felipe Edwards, Classic Cabernet Sauvignon, chite

I}i& BOTTLE BEER

Asahi/ Corona / San Miguel Light / San Miguel Blanca

Magners

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

By
Bottle

$480

$480

$380

$380

$380

$380

$68

$88

By
Glass

$88

$88

$78

$88

$78

$88



EEBEINR WrAeokolic Dk

iS7K SOFT DRINK

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite
Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water

21 FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice / Orange Juice

EYEK MINERAL WATER

Perrier (330mi)

Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino (7somi)

O COFFEE
Espresso
Regular

Cappuccino / Caffé Latte / Caffé Mocha / Double Espresso
*+$10 for Oat Milk or Aimond Milk

%77 CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate
+$10 for Oat Milk or AlImond Milk

# FINEST TEA by pot

Chamomile / Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Ginger Lemon
Green Tea / Jasmine / Mango & Strawberry

Peach & Passion Fruit / Peppermint / Rosehip & Hibiscus

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$45

$58

$58

$72

$38
$48

$58

$58

$48



